Fiber Optic
Components
2 3www.sominetworks.comwww.sominetworks.com
Wide range of fiber optic cabling
solutions, active equipment,
19“ cabinets and accessories.
Find all latest CatalOgues, speCiFiCatiOn

 ST AND FC ADAPTERS
FIBER OpTIC aDapTERs
technical specifications and ordering information
Parameter Unit
Part number Simplex ADSC9S ADSCA9S ADSC52S ADSC53S
Part number Duplex ADSC9D ADSCA9D ADSC52D ADSC53D
Colour   Blue Green Beige Aqua
Insertion Loss dB ≤0.2 ≤0.3
Sleeve part   Zirconia ceramic Phospor bronze
Casing   Plastic
Durability dB ≤0.1dB typical change, 500 matings
Operating temperature °C from -40 to +80
UPC APC OM2 OM3
SINGLEMODE MULTIMODE
SC ADAPTERS
Part number Simplex ADLC9S ADLCA9S ADLC52S ADLC53S
Part number Duplex ADLC9D ADLCA9D ADLC52D ADLC53D
Part number Quad ADLC9Q ADLCA9Q ADLC52Q ADLC53Q
Colour   Blue Green Beige Aqua
Insertion Loss dB ≤0.2 ≤0.3
Sleeve part   Zirconia ceramic Phospor bronze
Casing   Plastic

Operating temperature °C from -40 to +75
Part number PTST92TP PTFC92TP PTST522TP PTFC522TP
Ordering information:
pIGTaIL
PT
CONNECTOR
TypE
SC - SC UPC
FIBER TypE
LC - LC UPC
ST - ST UPC
FC - FC UPC
E2 - E2000 UPC
SCA - SC APC
LCA - LC  APC
STA - ST APC
9 - Singlemode 9/125 OS2
51 - Multimode 62.5/125 OM1
52 - Multimode 50/125 OM2
53 - Multimode 50/125 OM3
LENGTH
2 - 2m
FCA - FC APC
E2A - E2000 APC
54 - Multimode 50/125 OM4
JaCKET TypE
TP - Tight Buffer PVC
TL - Tight Buffer LSZH
EP - Easy Strip PVC
EL - Easy Strip LSZH
pT sC 53 2
Explanation: SC multimode OM3 2m pigtail with tight buffer PVC jacket
Tp
 3 – 3m
 5 – 5m
... – ...m
10 11www.sominetworks.comwww.sominetworks.com
12 COLORs pREmIUm pIGTaILs
application
•	 Telecommunication Networks
•	 FTTX, FTTH
•	 LAN, WAN, CATV and MAN applications
•	 Fiber Communication Systems
•	 Data Processing Networks
•	 Industrial and Military applications
Features:
•	 Constructed from high quality connectors and fibers
•	 Semi-tight-buffer, easy strippable
•	 Connection easy to link properly
•	 High corrosion resistance and high interface performance
•	 Supplied with a test report detailing insertion and return loss
•	 UL standard connectors, comply with ROHS requirements
technical specifications and ordering information
Parameter Unit
Connector type   SC UPC
Insertion Loss dB ≤0.2
Return Loss dB ≥50
Fiber type   G.657.A
Pigtail length m 2
Buffer style dB Tight Buffer 900μm
Buffer Material   LSZH
Colors                                           Red, Green, Blue, Yellow, White, Grey, Brown, Violet, Turquoise, Black, Orange, Pink
Operating
temperature  °C from -40 to +75
Part number   PTSC9A2TL
Singlemode 12 Colors Pigtails
3d testing for all premium pigtails
pIGTaIL
PT
CONNECTOR
TypE
SC - SC UPC
FIBER TypE

2 - 2m
...
Ordering information:
12 mTpm LC 54
Explanation: 12 fiber MTP male LSZH cable with 24 LC OM4 fanouts, 20m long
- 20
24
48
LC - LC UPC
SC - SC UPC
ST - ST UPC
FC - FC UPC
E2 - E2000 UPC
SCA - SC APC
LCA - LC APC
STA - ST APC
FCA - FC APC
E2A - E2000 APC
9 - Singlemode 9/125 OS2
51 - Multimode 62.5/125 OM1
52 - Multimode 50/125 OM2
53 - Multimode 50/125 OM3
54 - Multimode 50/125 OM4
- sHEET TypE
P - PVC
L - LSZH
L
FIBER COUNT
12
a CONNECTOR
MTPM - MPO/
MTP Male
MTPF - MPO/
MTP Female
B CONNECTOR FIBER TypE LENGTH
0.5 - 0.5m
1 - 1m
2 - 2m
3 - 3m
...
Ordering information:
24 mTpF mTpm 9
Explanation: 24 fiber MTP female – MTP Male SM 20m long trunk cable with LSZH sheath
- 20
24
48
9 - Singlemode 9/125 OS2
51 - Multimode 62.5/125 OM1
52 - Multimode 50/125 OM2
53 - Multimode 50/125 OM3
54 - Multimode 50/125 OM4
- sHEET TypE
PE - PE
L - LSZH
L
MTPM - MPO/
MTP Male
LCMTPF -
MPO/MTP
Female - LC
UPC
A - Armored
AL - Armored
LSZH
   MPO SM standard MPO OM3/OM4 standard
Insertion Loss, max <0.5 dB <0.5 dB
Return Loss >50 dB >20dB
performance
18 19www.sominetworks.comwww.sominetworks.com
mpO/mTp
mpO/mtp ultradensity system -  high density mpO panels
SOMI NETWORKS MPO/MTP UltraDensity System is probably  the best
MPO/MTP solution, when saving space in your datacenter or other
aplication is critical. The most dense solution you will find on the market,
was designed for growing needs for space saving in the Datacenters.
Features
•	 Ultra High Density
•	 Up to 144 fibers in 1U!
•	 Easy Installation
•	 Rear and front cable managment solution
•	 Sliding drawers for easy access
•	 Possible to mount on open racks  with only two 19“ frames
•	 All panels comes fully loaded with empty MTP modules
Up to 6 modules in 1U
Sliding module drawersFront cable management
Closed ODF construction,
to ensure safety of
instaled system
Item Model Dimension (W*H*D) Drawer Quantity Module/Quantiy Fiber count
1 UDO1U-144 482.6*1U*420 1 6 144
2 UDO2U-288 482.6*2U*420 2 12 288
3 UDO3U-432 482.6*3U*420 3 18 432
4 UDO4U-576 482.6*4U*420 4 24 576
Ordering information:
UltraDensity series ODF have 1U, 2U, 3U, 4U design for choices.Detailed specification as below:
20 21www.sominetworks.comwww.sominetworks.com
mpO/mTp
mpO/mtp ultradensity  module, for high density mpO modules
SOMI NETWORKS MPO/MTP UltraDensity  System is probably  the best solution, when saving space in your
datacenter or other aplication is critical.
UltraDensity modules are probably smallest solution in fiber optic market, which allows to instal six 24fiber  modules
in 1U, making such system the highest density possible.
Features
•	 High Density
•	 LC, SC and other options
•	 12 fibers/24fibers options
•	 Easy Installation in UltraDensity panels
mpO adapter

•	 Unloaded and pre-loaded options
•	 Standard colour RAL 7035 (Light Grey). Optional colour RAL 9005 (Black)
technical specification and ordering information
                                                                                                                             Part number Description Dimensions mm (H x W x D)
19“ 1U  Fiber Optic Patch Panel 42 443 241
19”/2U 19“ 2U Fiber Optic Patch Panel 88 443 241
19”/3U 19“ 3U Fiber Optic Patch Panel 132 443 241
Part number Front Plates Types
1U12DSC 1U Front Plate 12 SC Duplex / LC Quad /
1U12SC 1U Front Plate 12 SC Simplex / LC Duplex / MTRJ / E2000
1U24SC 1U Front Plate 24 SC Simplex / LC Duplex  / MTRJ / E2000
1U24DSC 1U Front Plate 24 SC Duplex / LC Quad
1U12ST 1U Front Plate 12 ST/FC Simplex
1U24ST 1U Front Plate 24 ST/FC Simplex
2U48DSC 2U Front Plate 48 SC Duplex / LC Quad
2U48SC 2U Front Plate 48 SC Simplex / LC Duplex / MTRJ / E2000
3U72DSC 3U Front Plate 72 SC Duplex / LC Quad
3U96SC 3U Front Plate 96 SC Simplex / LC Duplex / MTRJ / E2000
34 35www.sominetworks.comwww.sominetworks.com
 aCCEssORIEs
Cable glands
•	 Durable nylon construction
•	 IP 68 rating
•	 CE / RoHS compliant
Part number  Cable Glands
SN17003-PG9 Cable Range: 4 - 8 mm
SN17003-PG11 Cable Range: 5 - 10 mm
SN17003-PG13.5 Cable Range: 6.7 - 12 mm
SN17003-PG16 Cable Range: 10.2 - 14 mm
SN17003-PG21 Cable Range: 13 - 18 mm
blank COver FOr unused patCh panel pOrts
•	 Blank plugs to cover unused patch panel ports, and to ensure a tidy and professional installation.
•	 CE / RoHS compliant
Ordering information

•	 Clean MPO connectors in adaptors
•	 Clean exposed MPO ferrules
Ordering information:
Part Number Description
CLEP-MPO Cleaning pen for MPO/MTP adapters and endfaces of conectors
Ordering information:
38 39www.sominetworks.comwww.sominetworks.com
FIBER OpTIC TOOLs
Ftth Fiber OptiCal Cable stripper
This tool makes the work with drop fiber optic cables easy and comfortable.
Part Number Description
SN13139A FTTH cable stripper (for drop cable preparation)
Fiber OptiCal „tri-hOle“ stripper
Fiber optic tool, for removal of 0.25mm, 0.9mm and 2.0mm
(3mm) coating of fiber optic cables.
Three options in one handy tool!
Part Number Description
SN13160 Fiber optic „tri-hole“ stripper (0.25mm, 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm)
Fiber OptiCal kevlar sCissOrs
Ergonomic fiber optic scissors, for cuting the cevlar of fiber optic cable.
Part Number Description
SN13069 Fiber optic kevlar scissors
visual Fault lOCatOr (pen tYpe)
Fiber optic laser, for visual inspection. 10mw output (testing distance 8-12KM)
Finding the breakpoint, poor connections, bending or cracking in fiber optic cables.
Optical connector: 2.5mm universal connector
Power supply: 2 AA alkaline batteries (not included)
Part Number Description
SN13142B Visual fault locator 10mW
visual Fault lOCatOr (grenade tYpe)
Fiber optic laser, for visual inspection. 5mw output
(testing distance 5-8KM)
With turning protector for switch to avoid mistaken action on
Switch
Central wavelength: 650nm±10nm
Optical connector: 2.5mm universal connector
Power supply: 2 AA alkaline batteries (not included)
Part Number Description
SN13146 Visual fault locator 5mW (with protected button)
40 41www.sominetworks.comwww.sominetworks.com
Wide range of fiber optic cabling
solutions, active equipment,
19“ cabinets and accessories.